

cnn 12385 - Materiale Intretinere

I.D.: 45341852

Data publicarii	30.03.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.634,45 RON - 2.634,45 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON CANEPA FUIOR 2 Buc 2.5210 5.0420 OLAND PP-R FE 20x1/2 4 Buc 9.2437 36.9748 FER ROBINET ROZETA FONTA 1/2 3 Buc 19.3277 57.9832 MUFA PP-R 20 6 Buc 0.4202 2.5210 TEU ZN 1/2 1 Buc 2.5210 2.5210 TEAVA PP-R FIBRA 20 4M 7 Buc 15.1261 105.8824 ROBINET FERRO 1/2x1/2 2 Buc 11.7647 23.5294 COT ZN NR 1 1/2 2 Buc 2.5210 5.0420 TEU PP-R FE 20x1/2 2 Buc 4.6218 9.2437 MUFA PP-R FE 20x1/2 8 Buc 4.2017 33.6134 COT PP-R 20/90 20 Buc 0.5042 10.0840 COT PP-R FI 20X1/2 2 Buc 3.3613 6.7227 BANDA TEFLON 40x19mm 2 Buc 4.2017 8.4034 CLEMA FIXARE PP-R 20 20 Buc 0.3361 6.7227 DIBLU 8x50 INSUR KRX 20 Buc 0.1681 3.3613 GE-DP 5220 LL POMPA APA MURDARA +dee5.6 1 Buc 270.5882 270.5882 KRAFT ASEPSIS 10L 5 Buc 326.8908 1,634.4538 WURTH SDS 6.5x160 1 Buc 10.0840 10.0840 ARMEG SDS 6.5x210 1 Buc 21.8487 21.8487 ARMEG SDS 8X210 1 Buc 18.4874 18.4874 ARMEG SDS 8x160 1 Buc 13.4454 13.4454 BVA2 FERRO BATERIE STATIV 1 Buc 88.2353 88.2353 RF1/2X1/2 40 II PWS3 2 Buc 7.9832 15.9664 LOH STECHER INEL CP 10 Buc 5.0420 50.4202 SILICON SANITAR TRSP 280ml 1 Buc 11.7647 11.7647 F5845 PASTEL GREY1.2 6 MP 30.2521 181.5126 2634.4537
